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Affordable Housing Preservation Corporation-  

Columbia Portfolio  
    

 
 

Richland   

 
 

23 

 
 

$105M 

 
 

1/19/2022 

 
 

2/3/2022 

 
Foundation for Affordable Housing- 

Village Station Apartments  
 
 

 
York   

 
7 
 

 
$35M 

 
1/19/2022 

 
2/3/2022 

 
 

Lutheran Homes of South Carolina   

 
Aiken, Charleston, 

Richland & 
Spartanburg 

 
 

890 

 
 

$29M 

 
 

1/19/2022 

 
 

2/3/2022 

 
Patriot Services Group, Inc.-  

Goose Creek Portfolio  

 
 

Berkeley  

 
 

37 
 

 
 

$110M 

 
 

1/19/2022 

  
 

2/3/2022 

 
Polaris Tech Charter School 

 
Jasper  

 
60 

 
$20M 

 
1/19/2022 

 
2/3/2022 

 
Mainstream Pine Products, LLC 

 
Berkeley  

 
45 

 
$110M 

 
12/8/2021 

 
2/3/2022 

 


