PROJECT NAME	COUNTY	ASSOCIATED JOB#	INDUCEMENT AMOUNT	JEDA APPROVAL DATE	COORDINATING COUNCIL ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE
Affordable Housing Preservation Corporation- Columbia Portfolio	Richland	23	\$105M	1/19/2022	2/3/2022
Foundation for Affordable Housing- Village Station Apartments	York	7	\$35M	1/19/2022	2/3/2022
Lutheran Homes of South Carolina	Aiken, Charleston, Richland & Spartanburg	890	\$29M	1/19/2022	2/3/2022
Patriot Services Group, Inc Goose Creek Portfolio	Berkeley	37	\$110M	1/19/2022	2/3/2022
Polaris Tech Charter School	Jasper	60	\$20M	1/19/2022	2/3/2022
Mainstream Pine Products, LLC	Berkeley	45	\$110M	12/8/2021	2/3/2022